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Race: Senior D1 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 15 Sophie Harris SEN BEL 30:47

2 85 Lucy Reid SEN C/C 31:52

3 456 Georgie Grgec SEN HHH 32:11

4 788 Katy Hedgethorne SEN THH 32:14

5 789 Sarah Lovewell SEN THH 32:18

6 13 Saron Haileselase SEN BEL 32:43

7 239 Isabel Brinsden SEN E&E 32:50

8 387 Claire Grima V40 H/W 32:53

9 806 Bethanie Murray ? THH 33:08

10 68 Lucie Custance V35 C/C 33:19

11 797 Ruby Woolfe ? THH 33:28

12 799 Victoria Barthelmess SEN THH 33:40

13 716 Mary James V40 SLH 33:48

14 164 Clare Elms V50 DUL 34:20

15 973 Olivia Matthews SEN C/C 34:35

16 734 Jo Vickers V35 SLH 34:41

17 288 Jackie Skinner V40 FUL 34:42

18 579 Laura Blazey SEN RAN 34:43

19 382 Eileen Brandley SEN H/W 34:47

20 64 Rachel Baker SEN C/C 34:51

21 787 Sarah Hazel SEN THH 34:53

22 426 Karen Ellison SEN HHH 35:14

23 595 Cordelia Parker SEN RAN 35:16

24 633 Joanna Davey V40 REI 35:19

25 807 Mara Yamauchi V40 THH 35:23

26 872 Sophie Biggs V40 STR 35:25

27 793 Elizabeth Stavreski V40 THH 35:30

28 357 Ruth Purbrook SEN FOT 35:33

29 117 Caitlin Lloyd SEN C/C 35:34

30 724 Sue McDonald V50 SLH 35:34

31 14 Mhairi Hall SEN BEL 35:42

32 460 Sarah Grover SEN HHH 35:51

33 599 Suzy Whatmough SEN RAN 35:53

34 703 Beckie Chapman V35 SLH 35:54

35 912 Georgie Furze SEN WOK 35:57

36 5 Iona Cousland SEN BEL 36:10

37 567 Katie Rowland SEN KEN 36:11

38 985 Helen Cooper V35 C/C 36:13

39 845 Sarah Winter V40 STR 36:17

40 516 Isabel Bradley SEN KEN 36:23

41 925 Jaydee Peters V35 WOK 36:28

42 551 Catherine Jepchirchir Kandie SEN KEN 36:32

43 781 Amy Aronson SEN THH 36:36

44 73 Rosemary Hurford SEN C/C 36:39

45 273 Alice Riddell-Webster V50 FUL 36:51

46 378 Claire Wood SEN FOT 36:58

47 445 Steph Mitchell SEN HHH 37:01

48 581 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 37:03

49 11 Lizzie Goldie-Scot SEN BEL 37:05

50 708 Jen Duffy V40 SLH 37:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 423 Kate Crawford V40 HHH 37:05

52 632 Fiona Clark V35 REI 37:07

53 451 Stacy Wheat SEN HHH 37:08

54 93 Natalie Ruffell SEN C/C 37:10

55 132 Claire Baglin SEN DUL 37:12

56 975 Alice Whiley SEN C/C 37:15

57 560 Alexa Parker SEN KEN 37:17

58 543 Sarah Hanley SEN KEN 37:17

59 647 Naomi Whyatt SEN REI 37:20

60 443 Katie Kedward SEN HHH 37:22

61 641 Ginevra Stoneley V40 REI 37:23

62 272 Leah Walland V35 FUL 37:24

63 521 Georgina Wiley SEN KEN 37:26

64 910 Lisa Faunch SEN WOK 37:26

65 609 Fanny Vein V35 RAN 37:33

66 62 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 37:33

67 220 Diana Norman V40 E&E 37:33

68 704 Rachel Coe-O'Brien SEN SLH 37:37

69 384 Anne Hegvold V50 H/W 37:40

70 29 Jess Reed SEN BEL 37:41

71 631 Natalie Wilson V40 REI 37:42

72 413 Gina Galbriath V40 H/W 37:44

73 140 Helen Lister SEN DUL 37:47

74 929 Lucia Tregellis SEN WOK 37:52

75 289 Juliette Braithwaite SEN FUL 37:55

76 457 Lara Langston SEN HHH 38:01

77 891 Adelheid Russenberger SEN STR 38:03

78 541 Eliza Grant SEN KEN 38:04

79 4 Felicity Cole V35 BEL 38:08

80 30 Josephine Rhodes SEN BEL 38:09

81 804 Emily Hogg V35 THH 38:11

82 520 Victoria Buck V40 KEN 38:20

83 713 Ruth Hutton V50 SLH 38:21

84 578 Jo Billings V40 RAN 38:24

85 427 Monika Gajek SEN HHH 38:27

86 871 Sonia Bandeira V40 STR 38:31

87 515 Lydia Blackmore SEN KEN 38:33

88 882 Liz Killip V55 STR 38:37

89 832 Juliet Cleghorn V50 STR 38:39

90 3 Megan Bailey SEN BEL 38:40

91 52 Emma Howsham SEN BEL 38:40

92 145 Rebecca Schulleri SEN DUL 38:40

93 791 Joanna Shillington V40 THH 38:44

94 1989 Natalie Carroll SEN FUL 38:50

95 803 Vikki Filsell V50 THH 38:51

96 783 Anri Cohen ? THH 38:52

97 1987 (unknown athlete) 38:53

98 309 Tamsin Ede V35 FOT 38:56

99 606 Julia Bailey SEN RAN 39:00

100 385 Francesca Clarke V45 H/W 39:03
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 833 Helen Davies V45 STR 39:06

102 922 Michelle Oldham V45 WOK 39:13

103 137 Emma Ibell V45 DUL 39:20

104 976 unknown athlete C/C 39:21

105 8 Gemma Farrell SEN BEL 39:22

106 139 Michelle Lennon V50 DUL 39:23

107 71 Katie Ferguson SEN C/C 39:29

108 66 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 39:40

109 133 Ola Balme V50 DUL 39:42

110 149 Katie Styles V35 DUL 39:42

111 561 Emily Pignon SEN KEN 39:42

112 841 Dee Smale V55 STR 39:46

113 345 Sian Morgan SEN FOT 39:47

114 566 Katie Ray V35 KEN 39:54

115 223 Lauren Johnson V35 E&E 39:55

116 730 Linn Skinner V45 SLH 39:57

117 840 Karen Levene V45 STR 40:04

118 593 Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 40:07

119 263 Daphne Dadzie V35 FUL 40:08

120 329 Christina Jenkins V35 FOT 40:08

121 974 Stephanie Potts SEN C/C 40:08

122 719 Charlotte Letchford SEN SLH 40:13

123 292 Nicola Anderson SEN FOT 40:14

124 989 Lucy Cook SEN C/C 40:15

125 996 Susanna Davies SEN KEN 40:16

126 844 Pamela Whitter V55 STR 40:18

127 603 Bonnie Morgan V40 RAN 40:23

128 156 Anna Thomas V35 DUL 40:26

129 295 Sally Benton V40 FOT 40:27

130 262 Becky Lister SEN FUL 40:31

131 302 Natalie Creswick V35 FOT 40:31

132 342 Heather Mayer SEN FOT 40:37

133 311 Amy Ellerker SEN FOT 40:40

134 147 Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 40:41

135 794 Andrea Stehlikova ? THH 40:42

136 459 Zoe Cooke SEN HHH 40:43

137 531 Kate Williams V50 KEN 40:45

138 613 Wiebke Kortum V45 RAN 40:48

139 158 Yvette Dore V45 DUL 40:51

140 105 Laurel Bray SEN C/C 40:51

141 592 Eugenie McLachlan SEN RAN 40:51

142 365 Sybille Schorm V35 FOT 40:51

143 228 Vanda Caulfield V50 E&E 40:55

144 886 Julia Snaith V35 STR 40:58

145 231 Louisa Harrold V35 E&E 41:04

146 635 Sonia Galloway V45 REI 41:15

147 340 Katherine Marsh SEN FOT 41:17

148 598 Lara Werrett V40 RAN 41:26

149 545 Nicky Hayes V55 KEN 41:27

150 1998 Jenni Cunniffe SEN FUL 41:28

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 535 Susie Fairbrass SEN KEN 41:29

152 568 Bethanie Shakespeare SEN KEN 41:33

153 243 Helen Maguire V35 E&E 41:36

154 269 Maddy Marriage SEN FUL 41:37

155 558 Zuzana Nemeckova V40 KEN 41:41

156 434 Sam Whiting V40 HHH 41:44

157 297 Cheryl Boshi SEN FOT 41:44

158 319 Ursula Hankinson SEN FOT 41:47

159 409 Annmarie Seymour V45 H/W 41:47

160 455 Patrizia Gnoato V45 HHH 41:47

161 801 Ilona Kriauzaite SEN THH 41:47

162 253 Ashlee Lucas SEN FUL 41:51

163 430 Mary Setyabule V50 HHH 41:52

164 74 Nicola Milburn V40 C/C 41:53

165 837 Juliana Greenwood V35 STR 41:56

166 151 Laura Vincent V35 DUL 41:58

167 589 Niamh Holt V45 RAN 42:03

168 843 Ramona Thevenet V55 STR 42:04

169 528 Sarah Dowling V45 KEN 42:05

170 290 Papiya De V35 FUL 42:06

171 437 Zoe Buckland SEN HHH 42:10

172 877 Hilary Davies V45 STR 42:14

173 107 Samantha Bartlett SEN C/C 42:15

174 334 Annabel Kukulski V35 FOT 42:22

175 98 Ania Jurkiewicz V40 C/C 42:24

176 222 helen Tyrell SEN E&E 42:32

177 890 Nicole Hambling V40 STR 42:32

178 104 Laura Varnes SEN C/C 42:44

179 315 unknown athlete FOT 42:44

180 61 Gemma Brierley SEN C/C 42:46

181 839 Brigid Hibberd V50 STR 42:59

182 916 Claire Johnston V45 WOK 42:59

183 369 Emma Swinnerton V35 FOT 43:02

184 99 Becky Sleath V35 C/C 43:06

185 838 Julie Haworth V55 STR 43:08

186 636 Bethany Higgins SEN REI 43:10

187 135 Lucy Clapp V50 DUL 43:11

188 109 Helen Jaques SEN C/C 43:15

189 422 Rebecca Barrow V45 HHH 43:16

190 1990 Charlotte Kemp V35 FUL 43:21

191 917 Ruth Mchutchon SEN WOK 43:38

192 12 Vicki Goodwin V40 BEL 43:46

193 992 Sarah Young V50 KEN 43:48

194 335
Sarah La Hausse De
Lalouviere V45 FOT 43:51

195 150 Ros Tabor V65 DUL 43:53

196 921 Jacqueline Musselwhite V45 WOK 43:57

197 792 Heather Statham ? THH 43:58

198 435 Jess Winfield SEN HHH 44:00

199 873 Shirley Buckley V55 STR 44:19

200 935 Fiona Caruth V50 WOK 44:21
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 602 Marianne Malam V40 RAN 44:36

202 217 Alechia Van Wyk V35 E&E 44:44

203 245 Katie Hartgrove SEN E&E 44:52

204 878 Niamh Finlay V50 STR 44:58

205 308 Jane Dwyer V40 FOT 45:06

206 888 Stephanie Atkinson V35 STR 45:09

207 913 Sara Giebelmann SEN WOK 45:14

208 255 Amy Tayler SEN FUL 45:17

209 258 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 45:26

210 372 Jill Walsh V50 FOT 45:28

211 281 Tomoko Kikuchi V50 FUL 45:57

212 229 Weronika Ceglowska V35 E&E 46:05

213 720 Katie Lowe V35 SLH 46:10

214 291 unknown athlete FOT 46:29

215 454 Jane Krammer V50 HHH 46:32

216 638 Annette Morris V60 REI 46:35

217 106 unknown athlete C/C 46:35

218 596 Rachel Revett V40 RAN 46:39

219 441 Penel Cummings V40 HHH 46:48

220 705 Gina Coulson V60 SLH 46:50

221 266 Jess Ridout V35 FUL 47:03

222 977 unknown athlete C/C 47:11

223 131 Lindsey Annable V45 DUL 47:17

224 278 Emma Warner SEN FUL 47:17

225 284 Suzanne Templer SEN FUL 47:17

226 325 Alice Honnywill V50 FOT 47:19

227 889 Laura Bowden V35 STR 47:27

228 880 Julie Garner V55 STR 47:34

229 848 Sabine Duffy V35 STR 47:49

230 1999 Ruth Davey SEN FUL 47:49

231 584 Clare Day V45 RAN 47:57

232 524 Abby Clyndes SEN KEN 48:01

233 1988 Emma Less V35 FUL 48:03

234 388 Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 48:34

235 981 unknown athlete C/C 49:15

236 343 Ruth Mcintyre SEN FOT 49:20

237 367 Lucinda Springett SEN FOT 49:20

238 421 Sarah Allen V50 HHH 49:21

239 911 Christine Flynn V60 WOK 49:36

240 588 Karen Harbert V55 RAN 49:42

241 276 Jennie Farmer V35 FUL 49:49

242 614 Tamsin Burland V45 RAN 49:57

243 257 Judith Clarkson V45 FUL 50:08

244 128 Myriam Tiec SEN C/C 51:14

245 353 Jane Osborne V35 FOT 51:22

246 362 Suzie Rylatt V40 FOT 51:22

247 649 Kimberley Duckworth V35 REI 51:49

248 351 Lucy Orhnial V35 FOT 52:07

249 909 Helen Eve V45 WOK 52:10

250 126 Emily Walker SEN C/C 52:28

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 834 Mirella Genziani V40 STR 52:31

252 250 Sue Boyman V60 E&E 52:38

253 127 Anna Simpson SEN C/C 52:42

254 940 Jane Braid V45 WOK 53:18

255 949 Laura Webb SEN WOK 53:19

256 380 Charlene Feeney-Seale SEN FOT 53:20

257 267 Louise Garlick SEN FUL 53:23

258 712 Patricia Howard SEN SLH 53:58

259 539 Zoe Gaffen V60 KEN 54:17

260 875 Gail Caruana V55 STR 54:20

261 835 Chrissie Glew V60 STR 55:03

262 264 Florencia Guerra V40 FUL 55:27

263 283 Diane Mulholland V40 FUL 55:43

264 542 Annabelle Hadlow V60 KEN 61:33
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Race: Senior D1 - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 THH A 57 5 4 9 11 12 21

2 C/C A 85 5 2 10 15 20 38

3 BEL A 123 5 1 6 31 36 49

4 SLH A 143 5 13 16 30 34 50

5 HHH A 155 5 3 22 32 47 51

6 RAN A 187 5 18 23 33 48 65

7 KEN A 234 5 37 40 42 57 58

8 REI A 267 5 24 52 59 61 71

9 H/W A 267 5 8 19 69 72 99

10 FUL A 293 5 17 45 62 75 94

11 WOK A 315 5 35 41 64 74 101

12 STR A 316 5 26 39 77 86 88

13 DUL A 336 5 14 55 73 92 102

14 FOT A 402 5 28 46 97 112 119

15 E&E A 474 5 7 67 114 142 144

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 273
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Race: Senior D1 - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/C B 249 5 29 44 54 56 66

2 THH B 249 5 5 27 43 81 93

3 HHH B 409 5 53 60 76 85 135

4 BEL B 410 5 70 79 80 90 91

5 KEN B 420 5 63 78 82 87 110

6 STR B 541 5 89 100 111 116 125

7 RAN B 562 5 84 98 117 126 137

8 DUL B 582 5 105 108 109 127 133

9 SLH B 599 5 68 83 115 121 212

10 FOT B 643 5 122 128 130 131 132

11 FUL B 710 5 118 129 149 153 161

12 E&E B 941 5 152 175 201 202 211

13 WOK B 971 5 181 190 195 199 206

14 REI B 1064 5 145 185 215 246 *

15 H/W B 1210 5 158 233 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 273
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Race: Senior D1 - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 15 Sophie Harris SEN BEL 30:47

2 85 Lucy Reid SEN C/C 31:52

3 456 Georgie Grgec SEN HHH 32:11

4 788 Katy Hedgethorne SEN THH 32:14

5 789 Sarah Lovewell SEN THH 32:18

6 13 Saron Haileselase SEN BEL 32:43

7 239 Isabel Brinsden SEN E&E 32:50

8 387 Claire Grima V40 H/W 32:53

9 806 Bethanie Murray ? THH 33:08

10 68 Lucie Custance V35 C/C 33:19

11 797 Ruby Woolfe ? THH 33:28

12 799 Victoria Barthelmess SEN THH 33:40

13 716 Mary James V40 SLH 33:48

14 164 Clare Elms V50 DUL 34:20

15 973 Olivia Matthews SEN C/C 34:35

16 734 Jo Vickers V35 SLH 34:41

17 288 Jackie Skinner V40 FUL 34:42

18 579 Laura Blazey SEN RAN 34:43

19 382 Eileen Brandley SEN H/W 34:47

20 64 Rachel Baker SEN C/C 34:51

21 787 Sarah Hazel SEN THH 34:53

22 426 Karen Ellison SEN HHH 35:14

23 595 Cordelia Parker SEN RAN 35:16

24 633 Joanna Davey V40 REI 35:19

25 807 Mara Yamauchi V40 THH 35:23

26 872 Sophie Biggs V40 STR 35:25

27 793 Elizabeth Stavreski V40 THH 35:30

28 357 Ruth Purbrook SEN FOT 35:33

29 117 Caitlin Lloyd SEN C/C 35:34

30 724 Sue McDonald V50 SLH 35:34

31 14 Mhairi Hall SEN BEL 35:42

32 460 Sarah Grover SEN HHH 35:51

33 599 Suzy Whatmough SEN RAN 35:53

34 703 Beckie Chapman V35 SLH 35:54

35 912 Georgie Furze SEN WOK 35:57

36 5 Iona Cousland SEN BEL 36:10

37 567 Katie Rowland SEN KEN 36:11

38 985 Helen Cooper V35 C/C 36:13

39 845 Sarah Winter V40 STR 36:17

40 516 Isabel Bradley SEN KEN 36:23

41 925 Jaydee Peters V35 WOK 36:28

42 551 Catherine Jepchirchir Kandie SEN KEN 36:32

43 781 Amy Aronson SEN THH 36:36

44 73 Rosemary Hurford SEN C/C 36:39

45 273 Alice Riddell-Webster V50 FUL 36:51

46 378 Claire Wood SEN FOT 36:58

47 445 Steph Mitchell SEN HHH 37:01

48 581 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 37:03

49 11 Lizzie Goldie-Scot SEN BEL 37:05

50 708 Jen Duffy V40 SLH 37:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 423 Kate Crawford V40 HHH 37:05

52 632 Fiona Clark V35 REI 37:07

53 451 Stacy Wheat SEN HHH 37:08

54 93 Natalie Ruffell SEN C/C 37:10

55 132 Claire Baglin SEN DUL 37:12

56 975 Alice Whiley SEN C/C 37:15

57 560 Alexa Parker SEN KEN 37:17

58 543 Sarah Hanley SEN KEN 37:17

59 647 Naomi Whyatt SEN REI 37:20

60 443 Katie Kedward SEN HHH 37:22

61 641 Ginevra Stoneley V40 REI 37:23

62 272 Leah Walland V35 FUL 37:24

63 521 Georgina Wiley SEN KEN 37:26

64 910 Lisa Faunch SEN WOK 37:26

65 609 Fanny Vein V35 RAN 37:33

66 62 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 37:33

67 220 Diana Norman V40 E&E 37:33

68 704 Rachel Coe-O'Brien SEN SLH 37:37

69 384 Anne Hegvold V50 H/W 37:40

70 29 Jess Reed SEN BEL 37:41

71 631 Natalie Wilson V40 REI 37:42

72 413 Gina Galbriath V40 H/W 37:44

73 140 Helen Lister SEN DUL 37:47

74 929 Lucia Tregellis SEN WOK 37:52

75 289 Juliette Braithwaite SEN FUL 37:55

76 457 Lara Langston SEN HHH 38:01

77 891 Adelheid Russenberger SEN STR 38:03

78 541 Eliza Grant SEN KEN 38:04

79 4 Felicity Cole V35 BEL 38:08

80 30 Josephine Rhodes SEN BEL 38:09

81 804 Emily Hogg V35 THH 38:11

82 520 Victoria Buck V40 KEN 38:20

83 713 Ruth Hutton V50 SLH 38:21

84 578 Jo Billings V40 RAN 38:24

85 427 Monika Gajek SEN HHH 38:27

86 871 Sonia Bandeira V40 STR 38:31

87 515 Lydia Blackmore SEN KEN 38:33

88 882 Liz Killip V55 STR 38:37

89 832 Juliet Cleghorn V50 STR 38:39

90 3 Megan Bailey SEN BEL 38:40

91 52 Emma Howsham SEN BEL 38:40

92 145 Rebecca Schulleri SEN DUL 38:40

93 791 Joanna Shillington V40 THH 38:44

94 1989 Natalie Carroll SEN FUL 38:50

95 803 Vikki Filsell V50 THH 38:51

96 783 Anri Cohen ? THH 38:52

97 309 Tamsin Ede V35 FOT 38:56

98 606 Julia Bailey SEN RAN 39:00

99 385 Francesca Clarke V45 H/W 39:03

100 833 Helen Davies V45 STR 39:06
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 922 Michelle Oldham V45 WOK 39:13

102 137 Emma Ibell V45 DUL 39:20

103 976 unknown athlete C/C 39:21

104 8 Gemma Farrell SEN BEL 39:22

105 139 Michelle Lennon V50 DUL 39:23

106 71 Katie Ferguson SEN C/C 39:29

107 66 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 39:40

108 133 Ola Balme V50 DUL 39:42

109 149 Katie Styles V35 DUL 39:42

110 561 Emily Pignon SEN KEN 39:42

111 841 Dee Smale V55 STR 39:46

112 345 Sian Morgan SEN FOT 39:47

113 566 Katie Ray V35 KEN 39:54

114 223 Lauren Johnson V35 E&E 39:55

115 730 Linn Skinner V45 SLH 39:57

116 840 Karen Levene V45 STR 40:04

117 593 Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 40:07

118 263 Daphne Dadzie V35 FUL 40:08

119 329 Christina Jenkins V35 FOT 40:08

120 974 Stephanie Potts SEN C/C 40:08

121 719 Charlotte Letchford SEN SLH 40:13

122 292 Nicola Anderson SEN FOT 40:14

123 989 Lucy Cook SEN C/C 40:15

124 996 Susanna Davies SEN KEN 40:16

125 844 Pamela Whitter V55 STR 40:18

126 603 Bonnie Morgan V40 RAN 40:23

127 156 Anna Thomas V35 DUL 40:26

128 295 Sally Benton V40 FOT 40:27

129 262 Becky Lister SEN FUL 40:31

130 302 Natalie Creswick V35 FOT 40:31

131 342 Heather Mayer SEN FOT 40:37

132 311 Amy Ellerker SEN FOT 40:40

133 147 Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 40:41

134 794 Andrea Stehlikova ? THH 40:42

135 459 Zoe Cooke SEN HHH 40:43

136 531 Kate Williams V50 KEN 40:45

137 613 Wiebke Kortum V45 RAN 40:48

138 158 Yvette Dore V45 DUL 40:51

139 105 Laurel Bray SEN C/C 40:51

140 592 Eugenie McLachlan SEN RAN 40:51

141 365 Sybille Schorm V35 FOT 40:51

142 228 Vanda Caulfield V50 E&E 40:55

143 886 Julia Snaith V35 STR 40:58

144 231 Louisa Harrold V35 E&E 41:04

145 635 Sonia Galloway V45 REI 41:15

146 340 Katherine Marsh SEN FOT 41:17

147 598 Lara Werrett V40 RAN 41:26

148 545 Nicky Hayes V55 KEN 41:27

149 1998 Jenni Cunniffe SEN FUL 41:28

150 535 Susie Fairbrass SEN KEN 41:29

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 568 Bethanie Shakespeare SEN KEN 41:33

152 243 Helen Maguire V35 E&E 41:36

153 269 Maddy Marriage SEN FUL 41:37

154 558 Zuzana Nemeckova V40 KEN 41:41

155 434 Sam Whiting V40 HHH 41:44

156 297 Cheryl Boshi SEN FOT 41:44

157 319 Ursula Hankinson SEN FOT 41:47

158 409 Annmarie Seymour V45 H/W 41:47

159 455 Patrizia Gnoato V45 HHH 41:47

160 801 Ilona Kriauzaite SEN THH 41:47

161 253 Ashlee Lucas SEN FUL 41:51

162 430 Mary Setyabule V50 HHH 41:52

163 74 Nicola Milburn V40 C/C 41:53

164 837 Juliana Greenwood V35 STR 41:56

165 151 Laura Vincent V35 DUL 41:58

166 589 Niamh Holt V45 RAN 42:03

167 843 Ramona Thevenet V55 STR 42:04

168 528 Sarah Dowling V45 KEN 42:05

169 290 Papiya De V35 FUL 42:06

170 437 Zoe Buckland SEN HHH 42:10

171 877 Hilary Davies V45 STR 42:14

172 107 Samantha Bartlett SEN C/C 42:15

173 334 Annabel Kukulski V35 FOT 42:22

174 98 Ania Jurkiewicz V40 C/C 42:24

175 222 helen Tyrell SEN E&E 42:32

176 890 Nicole Hambling V40 STR 42:32

177 104 Laura Varnes SEN C/C 42:44

178 315 unknown athlete FOT 42:44

179 61 Gemma Brierley SEN C/C 42:46

180 839 Brigid Hibberd V50 STR 42:59

181 916 Claire Johnston V45 WOK 42:59

182 369 Emma Swinnerton V35 FOT 43:02

183 99 Becky Sleath V35 C/C 43:06

184 838 Julie Haworth V55 STR 43:08

185 636 Bethany Higgins SEN REI 43:10

186 135 Lucy Clapp V50 DUL 43:11

187 109 Helen Jaques SEN C/C 43:15

188 422 Rebecca Barrow V45 HHH 43:16

189 1990 Charlotte Kemp V35 FUL 43:21

190 917 Ruth Mchutchon SEN WOK 43:38

191 12 Vicki Goodwin V40 BEL 43:46

192 992 Sarah Young V50 KEN 43:48

193 335
Sarah La Hausse De
Lalouviere V45 FOT 43:51

194 150 Ros Tabor V65 DUL 43:53

195 921 Jacqueline Musselwhite V45 WOK 43:57

196 792 Heather Statham ? THH 43:58

197 435 Jess Winfield SEN HHH 44:00

198 873 Shirley Buckley V55 STR 44:19

199 935 Fiona Caruth V50 WOK 44:21

200 602 Marianne Malam V40 RAN 44:36
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 217 Alechia Van Wyk V35 E&E 44:44

202 245 Katie Hartgrove SEN E&E 44:52

203 878 Niamh Finlay V50 STR 44:58

204 308 Jane Dwyer V40 FOT 45:06

205 888 Stephanie Atkinson V35 STR 45:09

206 913 Sara Giebelmann SEN WOK 45:14

207 255 Amy Tayler SEN FUL 45:17

208 258 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 45:26

209 372 Jill Walsh V50 FOT 45:28

210 281 Tomoko Kikuchi V50 FUL 45:57

211 229 Weronika Ceglowska V35 E&E 46:05

212 720 Katie Lowe V35 SLH 46:10

213 291 unknown athlete FOT 46:29

214 454 Jane Krammer V50 HHH 46:32

215 638 Annette Morris V60 REI 46:35

216 106 unknown athlete C/C 46:35

217 596 Rachel Revett V40 RAN 46:39

218 441 Penel Cummings V40 HHH 46:48

219 705 Gina Coulson V60 SLH 46:50

220 266 Jess Ridout V35 FUL 47:03

221 977 unknown athlete C/C 47:11

222 131 Lindsey Annable V45 DUL 47:17

223 278 Emma Warner SEN FUL 47:17

224 284 Suzanne Templer SEN FUL 47:17

225 325 Alice Honnywill V50 FOT 47:19

226 889 Laura Bowden V35 STR 47:27

227 880 Julie Garner V55 STR 47:34

228 848 Sabine Duffy V35 STR 47:49

229 1999 Ruth Davey SEN FUL 47:49

230 584 Clare Day V45 RAN 47:57

231 524 Abby Clyndes SEN KEN 48:01

232 1988 Emma Less V35 FUL 48:03

233 388 Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 48:34

234 981 unknown athlete C/C 49:15

235 343 Ruth Mcintyre SEN FOT 49:20

236 367 Lucinda Springett SEN FOT 49:20

237 421 Sarah Allen V50 HHH 49:21

238 911 Christine Flynn V60 WOK 49:36

239 588 Karen Harbert V55 RAN 49:42

240 276 Jennie Farmer V35 FUL 49:49

241 614 Tamsin Burland V45 RAN 49:57

242 257 Judith Clarkson V45 FUL 50:08

243 128 Myriam Tiec SEN C/C 51:14

244 353 Jane Osborne V35 FOT 51:22

245 362 Suzie Rylatt V40 FOT 51:22

246 649 Kimberley Duckworth V35 REI 51:49

247 351 Lucy Orhnial V35 FOT 52:07

248 909 Helen Eve V45 WOK 52:10

249 126 Emily Walker SEN C/C 52:28

250 834 Mirella Genziani V40 STR 52:31

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 250 Sue Boyman V60 E&E 52:38

252 127 Anna Simpson SEN C/C 52:42

253 940 Jane Braid V45 WOK 53:18

254 949 Laura Webb SEN WOK 53:19

255 380 Charlene Feeney-Seale SEN FOT 53:20

256 267 Louise Garlick SEN FUL 53:23

257 712 Patricia Howard SEN SLH 53:58

258 539 Zoe Gaffen V60 KEN 54:17

259 875 Gail Caruana V55 STR 54:20

260 835 Chrissie Glew V60 STR 55:03

261 264 Florencia Guerra V40 FUL 55:27

262 283 Diane Mulholland V40 FUL 55:43

263 542 Annabelle Hadlow V60 KEN 61:33
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
8 387 Claire Grima V40 H/W 32:53

10 68 Lucie Custance V35 C/C 33:19

13 716 Mary James V40 SLH 33:48

16 734 Jo Vickers V35 SLH 34:41

17 288 Jackie Skinner V40 FUL 34:42

24 633 Joanna Davey V40 REI 35:19

25 807 Mara Yamauchi V40 THH 35:23

26 872 Sophie Biggs V40 STR 35:25

27 793 Elizabeth Stavreski V40 THH 35:30

34 703 Beckie Chapman V35 SLH 35:54

38 985 Helen Cooper V35 C/C 36:13

39 845 Sarah Winter V40 STR 36:17

41 925 Jaydee Peters V35 WOK 36:28

48 581 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 37:03

50 708 Jen Duffy V40 SLH 37:05

51 423 Kate Crawford V40 HHH 37:05

52 632 Fiona Clark V35 REI 37:07

61 641 Ginevra Stoneley V40 REI 37:23

62 272 Leah Walland V35 FUL 37:24

65 609 Fanny Vein V35 RAN 37:33

66 62 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 37:33

67 220 Diana Norman V40 E&E 37:33

71 631 Natalie Wilson V40 REI 37:42

72 413 Gina Galbriath V40 H/W 37:44

79 4 Felicity Cole V35 BEL 38:08

81 804 Emily Hogg V35 THH 38:11

82 520 Victoria Buck V40 KEN 38:20

84 578 Jo Billings V40 RAN 38:24

86 871 Sonia Bandeira V40 STR 38:31

93 791 Joanna Shillington V40 THH 38:44

98 309 Tamsin Ede V35 FOT 38:56

100 385 Francesca Clarke V45 H/W 39:03

101 833 Helen Davies V45 STR 39:06

102 922 Michelle Oldham V45 WOK 39:13

103 137 Emma Ibell V45 DUL 39:20

110 149 Katie Styles V35 DUL 39:42

114 566 Katie Ray V35 KEN 39:54

115 223 Lauren Johnson V35 E&E 39:55

116 730 Linn Skinner V45 SLH 39:57

117 840 Karen Levene V45 STR 40:04

119 263 Daphne Dadzie V35 FUL 40:08

120 329 Christina Jenkins V35 FOT 40:08

127 603 Bonnie Morgan V40 RAN 40:23

128 156 Anna Thomas V35 DUL 40:26

129 295 Sally Benton V40 FOT 40:27

131 302 Natalie Creswick V35 FOT 40:31

134 147 Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 40:41

138 613 Wiebke Kortum V45 RAN 40:48

139 158 Yvette Dore V45 DUL 40:51

142 365 Sybille Schorm V35 FOT 40:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
144 886 Julia Snaith V35 STR 40:58

145 231 Louisa Harrold V35 E&E 41:04

146 635 Sonia Galloway V45 REI 41:15

148 598 Lara Werrett V40 RAN 41:26

153 243 Helen Maguire V35 E&E 41:36

155 558 Zuzana Nemeckova V40 KEN 41:41

156 434 Sam Whiting V40 HHH 41:44

159 409 Annmarie Seymour V45 H/W 41:47

160 455 Patrizia Gnoato V45 HHH 41:47

164 74 Nicola Milburn V40 C/C 41:53

165 837 Juliana Greenwood V35 STR 41:56

166 151 Laura Vincent V35 DUL 41:58

167 589 Niamh Holt V45 RAN 42:03

169 528 Sarah Dowling V45 KEN 42:05

170 290 Papiya De V35 FUL 42:06

172 877 Hilary Davies V45 STR 42:14

174 334 Annabel Kukulski V35 FOT 42:22

175 98 Ania Jurkiewicz V40 C/C 42:24

177 890 Nicole Hambling V40 STR 42:32

182 916 Claire Johnston V45 WOK 42:59

183 369 Emma Swinnerton V35 FOT 43:02

184 99 Becky Sleath V35 C/C 43:06

189 422 Rebecca Barrow V45 HHH 43:16

190 1990 Charlotte Kemp V35 FUL 43:21

192 12 Vicki Goodwin V40 BEL 43:46

194 335
Sarah La Hausse De
Lalouviere V45 FOT 43:51

196 921 Jacqueline Musselwhite V45 WOK 43:57

201 602 Marianne Malam V40 RAN 44:36

202 217 Alechia Van Wyk V35 E&E 44:44

205 308 Jane Dwyer V40 FOT 45:06

206 888 Stephanie Atkinson V35 STR 45:09

209 258 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 45:26

212 229 Weronika Ceglowska V35 E&E 46:05

213 720 Katie Lowe V35 SLH 46:10

218 596 Rachel Revett V40 RAN 46:39

219 441 Penel Cummings V40 HHH 46:48

221 266 Jess Ridout V35 FUL 47:03

223 131 Lindsey Annable V45 DUL 47:17

227 889 Laura Bowden V35 STR 47:27

229 848 Sabine Duffy V35 STR 47:49

231 584 Clare Day V45 RAN 47:57

233 1988 Emma Less V35 FUL 48:03

234 388 Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 48:34

241 276 Jennie Farmer V35 FUL 49:49

242 614 Tamsin Burland V45 RAN 49:57

243 257 Judith Clarkson V45 FUL 50:08

245 353 Jane Osborne V35 FOT 51:22

246 362 Suzie Rylatt V40 FOT 51:22

247 649 Kimberley Duckworth V35 REI 51:49

248 351 Lucy Orhnial V35 FOT 52:07
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# Num Name Age Club Time
249 909 Helen Eve V45 WOK 52:10

251 834 Mirella Genziani V40 STR 52:31

254 940 Jane Braid V45 WOK 53:18

262 264 Florencia Guerra V40 FUL 55:27

263 283 Diane Mulholland V40 FUL 55:43

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior D1 - Ladies aged 65+
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

